Pos Licencia

1

11

13

15

18

CP01813125
CP01778039
CP01813124
CP17816336
CP01778040
CP26797206
CP01778037
CP17810584
CP01811935
CP17797526
CP26044119
CP27755776
CP01811514
CP03785922
CP26781347
CP26810062
CP26806824
CP01064372

Nombre

SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
VIDAL REIG, LUCAS

SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE
GONZALEZ MC CARTHY, KEIRA
VIDAL REIG, OVIDIO

CHANG GARCIA, ADAL

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUIS
DOMINGUEZ LLEDO, DIEGO

VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS

ZHENG, LI

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL

MIRA, DAVID

CALVO PENATE, ALICIA MARIA
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
MORENO NARANJO, ADRIANA

VILA PAZOS, DAVID

RIVERO PADILLA, ALBERTO

POCH GONZALEZ, DIEGO

Hex

21,2
294
27,2
28,3
33,8
44,2
31,4
42,7
42,7
31,3
48
48
48
48
48
48
44,2
48

NVH

21

28,8
26,9
28

33,9
43,9
31,5

31,4

44,3

Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12 22 32 42
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	Listado

